Physics 1



         Robak


Uniform Circular Motion
Recall the equations: 
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Period: Time/Rev (time per revolution) - in seconds

Frequency: # of occurrences per unit time

Rev/time

units:  
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Algebra Refresher:    
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Ex: If a record turns 33 1/3 rev/min, what is the time?

[image: image8.wmf]sec

8

.

1

1

sec

60

min

1

min

3

1

33

1

1

=

´

´

=

=

rev

f

T

 
Now let’s take the equations and substitute in frequency for time:
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A corvette is rounding a flat, unbanked curve with a radius of 230 m. If the coefficient of friction between the tires and road is .91, what is the maximum speed at which the driver can take the curve without sliding?
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Equations:
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